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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Abdulla U 03/358, Urlithadka, Neerchal, Kuntikana, Kasaragod, 671551  

2 28/01/2026 Beena Shafi AISHA HOUSE, CERAMICS ROAD, THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, KASARAGOD, 671121

 

3 28/01/2026 Anil Kumar B C Balakandam, Karmamthody, Karadka, Karadka, Kasaragod, 
671542

 

4 28/01/2026 ISHWARA NAIK 338, BALADKA, PADY, EDNEER, KASARAGOD, 
671541

 

5 28/01/2026 AYSHATH  MANSURA K 
M 

504, BAITHUL BADUSHA, CHETTUMKUZHI, P O 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, KASARAGOD, 671123

 

6 28/01/2026 HASSAN KUNHI S SHANTHIPALLA HOUSE, KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, MOVVAR, KASARAGOD, 671543

 

7 28/01/2026 Maimoona K A Darbarkatta house, Darbarkatta, Ichilampady, Kodiyamma, 
Manjeshwar, 671321
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8 28/01/2026 Varun Dev M 10/66, Kalikambha Temple Road, Kudlu, Kudlu, Ramdas 
Nagar, Kasaragod, 671124

 

9 28/01/2026 Mohammed M Y Siddique Manzil, Kottakani, Kasaragod, Madhur, 
Kasaragod, 671124

 

10 28/01/2026 Chandravathi M 17/70, KANNANGOL HOUSE MAYYALA, 
DELAMPADY VILLAGE, DELAMPADY POST, 

KASARAGOD TALUK, 671543

 

11 28/01/2026 Manu 17/70, KANNANGOLE HOUSE MAYYALA, 
DELAMPADY VILLAGE, DELAMPADY POST, 

KASARAGOD TALUK, 671543

 

12 28/01/2026 Reshma S THUMINADU, THUMINADU, KUNJATHUR, 
KUNJATHUR, MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

13 28/01/2026 Seenappa 17/70, KANNANGOL HOUSE MAYYALA, 
DELAMPADY VILLAGE, DELAMPADY POST, 

KASARAGOD TALUK, 671543

 

14 28/01/2026 Anitha 3/397, ARIKKALA, MADHUR, PATLA, KASARAGOD, 
671124

 

15 28/01/2026 Sunitha K 112 A/16, KK PURAM, CHENGALA, CHENGALA, 
KASARAGOD, 671541

 

16 28/01/2026 Vijesh K 112 A/16, KK PURAM, CHENGALA, CHENGALA, 
KASARAGOD, 671541

 

17 28/01/2026 HARSHALATHA 106, NADUMOOLE, UBRANGALA, KUMBADAJE, 
KASARAGOD, 671551

 

18 28/01/2026 Vishalakshi B 12/245B, PILANKATA, UBRANGALA, KUMBADAJE, 
KASARAGOD, 671551

 

19 28/01/2026 Rajesh  KE 12/245B, PILANKATTA, UBRANGALA, KUMBADAJE, 
KASARAGOD, 671551
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


